
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
314 

21 
111 

33 
66 
11 
69 
28 

140 
86 
14 
67 
31 

Name 
DALLE CRODE Lorenzo 
BOBICE Riccardo 
SCARAMOZZINO Pasquale 
MANSI PANTALEONE Leonardo 
QUERENGO Michele 
GUARNOTTA Matteo 
GIORDANI Alberto 
MONTELEONE Salvatore 
FACONDINI Anthony 
BELLOTTI Yuri Antonio 
D'AGOSTINO Marco 
CHIOLLO Alessio 
BRANCATO Ivan 

Class 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 

Total points 
33 

32,5 
26 

19,5 
14,5 
14,5 

12 
12 

9 
8,5 
5,5 

5 
1,5 

R1. 
8 

12,5 
10 

6,5 
3,5 
4,5 

3 
4 
2 

2,5 
5,5 

5 
1,5 

R2. 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
0 
0 
0 
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Trofei MES 5 Round Varano 
POLINI ITALIAN CUP 70 AMATORI 

Classifica Punti Assoluta 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 


